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Description

200510260005
56660

10/26/2005
11:35:46

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARTLEY,
ROSE M

200511160005
98320

11/16/2005
11:07:01

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COCKRELL,
JAMES M JR

200511160005
99960

11/16/2005
04:04:58

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOWDEN,
BRYANT

200511210006
05530

11/21/2005
10:52:00

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DYER,
CHARLOTTE A

200512150006
47990

12/15/2005
08:39:45

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LUCAS, JANE
K

200601090000
13650

01/09/2006
02:16:43

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANDERSON,
SHELLEY

200601090000
13670

01/09/2006
02:23:45

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BASHOR,
BEVERLY E

200601230000
33990

01/23/2006
08:04:28

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOGAN, MARY
JOE

200604190001
83640

04/19/2006
02:54:41

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCAIN,
MATTHEW J

200604270001
96990

04/27/2006
09:14:31

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALLEN, TIRAS
CAMEAL

200606260003
05790

06/26/2006
02:31:16

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GENTRY,
DONNA K

200607120003
34820

07/12/2006
10:11:47

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY IBE, IFEANYI
CHUKWUMA

200608030003
75550

08/03/2006
12:29:06

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLEMENTS,
JOHN D

200609070004
42860

09/07/2006
03:03:17

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KEY, RYAN

200609190004
63670

09/19/2006
10:16:50

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLEATON,
PEGGY ANN

200610110005
03320

10/11/2006
02:13:16

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ACOSTA,
EDGAR LUIS

200610170005
13080

10/17/2006
11:17:37

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUGHES,
NANCY W

200610250005
25960

10/25/2006
09:40:39

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TRUELOVE,
JUSTON
ROSS

200611030005
42600

11/03/2006
02:08:26

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PITTS,
JOSEPH



200702160000
73320

02/16/2007
02:00:40

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS,
LAYTON E

200702210000
79790

02/21/2007
01:36:04

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CAMPBELL,
JANNIE
PURIFOY

200703150001
16820

03/15/2007
09:20:19

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALLEN,
MATTHEW

200704090001
62030

04/09/2007
01:25:31

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHAW,
CHERRY
TOWNSEND

200704090001
62040

04/09/2007
01:30:27

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHAVEZ,
PATRICIA LEE

200705310002
53000

05/31/2007
09:57:40

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PORTER,
MARY LYNN

200707020003
11350

07/02/2007
02:56:01

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MASKE,
CHRISTI P

200707160003
32050

07/16/2007
11:12:07

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TEAL,
VICTORIA O

200708300004
10310

08/30/2007
03:08:33

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COLBAUGH,
ANTHONY M

200709100004
23120

09/10/2007
10:37:20

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOSHEE,
AIMEE E

200709040004
15120

09/04/2007
02:49:53

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHEELER,
MICHAEL
CHARLES


