Sear	ch Criteria	a Filters A	pplied: Le	gal Seq= 1	I,0; Party S	Seq= 2; Na	ame= CEN	ITENNIAL	CASUAL	TY COMP.	ANY;
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200510260005 56660	10/26/2005 11:35:46	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARTLEY, ROSE M						
200511160005 98320	11/16/2005 11:07:01	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COCKRELL, JAMES M JR						
200511160005 99960	11/16/2005 04:04:58	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOWDEN, BRYANT						
200511210006 05530	11/21/2005 10:52:00	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DYER, CHARLOTTE A						
200512150006 17990	12/15/2005 08:39:45	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LUCAS, JANE K						
200601090000 13650	01/09/2006 02:16:43	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANDERSON, SHELLEY						
200601090000 13670	01/09/2006 02:23:45	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BASHOR, BEVERLY E						
200601230000 33990	01/23/2006 08:04:28	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LOGAN, MARY JOE						
200604190001 33640	04/19/2006 02:54:41	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCAIN, MATTHEW J						
200604270001 96990	04/27/2006 09:14:31	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALLEN, TIRAS CAMEAL						
200606260003 05790	06/26/2006 02:31:16	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GENTRY, DONNA K						
200607120003 34820	07/12/2006 10:11:47	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	IBE, IFEANYI CHUKWUMA						
200608030003 75550	08/03/2006 12:29:06	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLEMENTS, JOHN D						
200609070004 42860	09/07/2006 03:03:17	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KEY, RYAN						
200609190004 53670	09/19/2006 10:16:50	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLEATON, PEGGY ANN						
200610110005 03320	10/11/2006 02:13:16	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ACOSTA, EDGAR LUIS						
200610170005 13080	10/17/2006 11:17:37	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUGHES, NANCY W						
200610250005 25960	10/25/2006 09:40:39	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TRUELOVE, JUSTON ROSS						
200611030005 42600	11/03/2006 02:08:26	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PITTS, JOSEPH						

200702160000 73320	02/16/2007 02:00:40	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS, LAYTON E			
200702210000 79790	02/21/2007 01:36:04	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CAMPBELL, JANNIE PURIFOY			
200703150001 16820	03/15/2007 09:20:19	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALLEN, MATTHEW			
200704090001 62030	04/09/2007 01:25:31	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHAW, CHERRY TOWNSEND			
200704090001 62040	04/09/2007 01:30:27	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHAVEZ, PATRICIA LEE			
200705310002 53000	05/31/2007 09:57:40	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PORTER, MARY LYNN			
200707020003 11350	07/02/2007 02:56:01	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MASKE, CHRISTI P			
200707160003 32050	07/16/2007 11:12:07	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TEAL, VICTORIA O			
200708300004 10310	08/30/2007 03:08:33	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COLBAUGH, ANTHONY M			
200709100004 23120	09/10/2007 10:37:20	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FOSHEE, AIMEE E			
200709040004 15120	09/04/2007 02:49:53	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHEELER, MICHAEL CHARLES			